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Final Official Precinct Results - Multnomah County, Oregon

City of Gresham Council, Pos 1, City of Gresham Council, Pos 3, City of Gresham Council, Pos 5

Released November 28, 2016
Total Ballots Cast: 42971, Registered Voters: 59753, Overall Turnout: 71.91%
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City of Gresham Council, Pos 1 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
 Jerry W Hinton  Thomas Stanley Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 4704 281 514 202 108  53.47% 90  44.55% 4   1.98% 0 79
Precinct 4706 10 23 6 3  50.00% 3  50.00% 0   0.00% 0 4
Precinct 4908 1876 2567 1233 784  63.58% 426  34.55% 23   1.87% 0 643
Precinct 4909 3826 5493 2526 1578  62.47% 916  36.26% 32   1.27% 0 1300
Precinct 4910 3040 4455 1895 1109  58.52% 763  40.26% 23   1.21% 0 1145
Precinct 4911 3569 5355 2291 1279  55.83% 979  42.73% 33   1.44% 0 1278
Precinct 5001 3243 5297 2106 1161  55.13% 919  43.64% 26   1.23% 0 1137
Precinct 5002 6155 8530 4053 2564  63.26% 1431  35.31% 58   1.43% 1 2101
Precinct 5003 998 1328 617 411  66.61% 194  31.44% 12   1.94% 0 381
Precinct 5004 5668 7183 3692 2492  67.50% 1170  31.69% 30   0.81% 2 1974
Precinct 5006 3183 4231 2043 1332  65.20% 688  33.68% 23   1.13% 0 1140
Precinct 5007 3240 4316 2112 1354  64.11% 730  34.56% 28   1.33% 1 1127
Precinct 5008 3038 3840 1999 1378  68.93% 603  30.17% 18   0.90% 0 1039
Precinct 5106 1155 1669 724 454  62.71% 259  35.77% 11   1.52% 0 431
Precinct 5107 768 976 485 358  73.81% 120  24.74% 7   1.44% 0 283
Precinct 5204 2921 3796 1868 1261  67.51% 592  31.69% 15   0.80% 1 1052

Total 42971 59573 27852 17626  63.28% 9883  35.48% 343   1.23% 5 15114
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City of Gresham Council, Pos 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
 Karylinn Echols Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 4704 281 514 185 181  97.84% 4   2.16% 0 96
Precinct 4706 10 23 5 5 100.00% 0   0.00% 0 5
Precinct 4908 1876 2567 1057 1028  97.26% 29   2.74% 0 819
Precinct 4909 3826 5493 2285 2242  98.12% 43   1.88% 0 1541
Precinct 4910 3040 4455 1684 1658  98.46% 26   1.54% 0 1356
Precinct 4911 3569 5355 1999 1956  97.85% 43   2.15% 0 1570
Precinct 5001 3243 5297 1880 1844  98.09% 36   1.91% 0 1363
Precinct 5002 6155 8530 3522 3428  97.33% 94   2.67% 0 2633
Precinct 5003 998 1328 564 554  98.23% 10   1.77% 0 434
Precinct 5004 5668 7183 3168 3098  97.79% 70   2.21% 0 2500
Precinct 5006 3183 4231 1752 1725  98.46% 27   1.54% 0 1431
Precinct 5007 3240 4316 1823 1788  98.08% 35   1.92% 0 1417
Precinct 5008 3038 3840 1673 1647  98.45% 26   1.55% 0 1365
Precinct 5106 1155 1669 671 659  98.21% 12   1.79% 0 484
Precinct 5107 768 976 416 406  97.60% 10   2.40% 0 352
Precinct 5204 2921 3796 1577 1538  97.53% 39   2.47% 0 1344

Total 42971 59573 24261 23757  97.92% 504   2.08% 0 18710
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City of Gresham Council, Pos 5 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
 David Widmark  Christopher

Bentley
Write-in Over

Voted
Ballots

Under
Votes

official precinct results

Precinct 4704 281 514 200 105  52.50% 92  46.00% 3   1.50% 0 81
Precinct 4706 10 23 6 1  16.67% 5  83.33% 0   0.00% 0 4
Precinct 4908 1876 2567 1274 784  61.54% 463  36.34% 27   2.12% 0 602
Precinct 4909 3826 5493 2595 1561  60.15% 1003  38.65% 31   1.19% 0 1231
Precinct 4910 3040 4455 1918 1130  58.92% 771  40.20% 17   0.89% 0 1122
Precinct 4911 3569 5355 2330 1229  52.75% 1070  45.92% 31   1.33% 0 1239
Precinct 5001 3243 5297 2160 1222  56.57% 912  42.22% 26   1.20% 0 1083
Precinct 5002 6155 8530 4189 2559  61.09% 1574  37.57% 56   1.34% 1 1965
Precinct 5003 998 1328 644 352  54.66% 279  43.32% 13   2.02% 0 354
Precinct 5004 5668 7183 3889 2570  66.08% 1284  33.02% 35   0.90% 2 1777
Precinct 5006 3183 4231 2109 1360  64.49% 731  34.66% 18   0.85% 0 1074
Precinct 5007 3240 4316 2189 1405  64.18% 756  34.54% 28   1.28% 0 1051
Precinct 5008 3038 3840 2053 1379  67.17% 662  32.25% 12   0.58% 0 985
Precinct 5106 1155 1669 738 401  54.34% 325  44.04% 12   1.63% 0 417
Precinct 5107 768 976 519 367  70.71% 148  28.52% 4   0.77% 0 249
Precinct 5204 2921 3796 1932 1228  63.56% 681  35.25% 23   1.19% 0 989

Total 42971 59573 28745 17653  61.41% 10756  37.42% 336   1.17% 3 14223


	City of Gresham Council, Pos 1
	City of Gresham Council, Pos 3
	City of Gresham Council, Pos 5



